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20000 years 

FAM95599 Goldstream 14310 
FAM95612 Ester Creek 10015 

FAM95642 Ester Creek 14150 
FAM95659 Goldstream 13415 

FAM95670 Gold hill 15830 
FAM95653 Engineer Creek 9535 

FAM95632 Rosie Creek 14810 
AMNH95630 Lower Goldstream 14980 
AMNH95665 Gold hill 13760 
FAM95595 Goldstream 12441 
FAM95628 Lower Goldstream 12310 

AMNH30422 Fairbanks area 19027 
FAM30771 Lower Goldstream 20080 

FAM95598 Cripple creek 12320 
FAM95641 Engineer Creek 11940 

AMNH95679 Lower Goldstream 15370 
FAM95671 Banks near Fox 20820 

CMN42381 Sixty Mile 35970 
FAM95601 Cripple Creek 36137 

FAM95666 Cripple Creek 47100 
FAM95639 Cripple Creek 56900 

FAM95609 Cripple Creek 50800 
FAM95634 Goldstream 41787 
FAM95664 Cripple Creek 42600 

FAM95640 Cripple Creek 53900 
FAM95681 Fairbanks Creek 59000 

PM Colville River 48164 
CMN38279 Sixty Mile 36500 

AK 374 V 8 Prince of Wales Island 9995 
FAM95657 Engineer Creek 19360 

74% 

77% 

97% 

98% 

99% 

93% 

100% 

100% 

54% 

77% 

57% 

3c (54%) 

2a (93%) 

2b & 2c (99%) 
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3b (97 %) 
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20000 years 

AMNH95665 Gold hill 13760 
AMNH95630 Lower Goldstream 14980 
FAM95595 Goldstream 12441 

FAM95670 Gold hill 15830 
LW21S.Coast 
LW58Kluane 

FAM95632 Rosie Creek 14810 
FAM95659 Goldstream 13415 
FAM95612 Ester Creek 10015

FAM95599 Goldstream 14310 
FAM95642 Ester Creek 14150 
FAM95628 Lower Goldstream 12310 
FAM95653 Engineer Creek 9535 

FAM30771 Lower Goldstream 20080 
FAM95641 Engineer Creek 11940 
FAM95598 Cripple Creek 12320 

AMNH30422 Fairbanks area 19027 
AMNH95679 Lower Goldstream 15370 

FAM95671 Banks near Fox 20820 
LW28Int.Alaska 
LW31Katmai 
LW39Montana 
LW51Yellowstone 

CMN42381 Sixty Mile 35970 
FAM95681 Fairbanks Creek 59000 

FAM95634 Goldstream 41787 
FAM95640 Cripple Creek 53900 

FAM95601 Cripple Creek 36137 
FAM95666 Cripple Creek 47100 

FAM95664 Cripple Creek 42600 
FAM95609 Cripple Creek 50800 

FAM95639 Cripple Creek 56900 
LW16W Russia PB 
LW15Norway PB 
LW14Norway PB 

FAM95657 Engineer Creek 19360 
LW8ABCIslands 

AK 374 V 8 Prince of Wales Island 9995 
LW9ABCIslands 

CMN38279 Sixty Mile 36500 
PM Colville River 48164 

TBPYRFrance 
TBNORNorway 
TBCANSpain 
LW7Romania 
TBABRItaly 
Ursus americanus 
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A. Sequence-structure alignments of 28 bacteria
scored by sequence similarity
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B. Sequence alignments of 28 bacteria
scored by sequence similarity

gap extend penalty (eG)
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